September 2016 DocID023585 Rev 4 1/36
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LDFM
500 mA very low drop voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Input voltage from 2.5 to 16 V
 Very low dropout voltage (300 mV max. at

B0 3.20 3.30 3.40
K0 1 1.10 1.20
Ordering information LDFM
34/36 DocID023585 Rev 4
9 Ordering information
Table 15: Order code
Order code Package Output voltage
LDFMPT-TR PPAK
Adjustable from 0.8 V LDFMPUR DFN6-3x3
LDFMPVR DFN6-2x2
LDFM33PUR DFN6-3x3
3.3 V
LDFM33PVR DFN6-2x2
LDFM50DT-TR DPAK
5 V
LDFM50PT-TR PPAK
LDFM Revision history
 DocID023585 Rev 4 35/36
10 Revision history
Table 16: Document revision history